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41

411

3l

4.1.1.2

12

160

43

85



4113

41.1.4



15

41

1

%0 4.1.1.6



41.1.

41112

41111

MIXES

ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML

04043
06016
06042
06043
06046
17000
17060
17060_STP
17089~STP
17120
17127
17177
17221_STP
17225~STP
17236~STP
17250
39006
39007
39012

NO

=
24980
33446

79311
45695
62248
40003

8889
37572
98782

71807

10950
35134

40173
17140
8362

Planning

Break down

41111

24866
42644
0
90590
52260
69774
45012
7680
19626
106173
77405
0

0
16979
53076
151
72668
25439
9875

16350
38047

74221
38596
58612
36373
15812
18593
77692
56637

16061
50263
135
40631
17431
8283

24130
46677

90784
50975
71543
43270
23512
20788
99380
71794
48198

17985
56268
151
76233
20818
9965

6
23705
44804

0
74514
3189
69561
42677
12979
20600
93579
71917
2252
0
17857
55833
151
44245
12790
7598

3156
73220
45915
13566
54595
100488
82467
2327
0
27394
52904
4440
63995
7022
10413

22653
40501
0
101826
3156
80588
44235
15912
64919
88869
75801
2427

0
23445
57325
0
105115
13795
10444

9

22130
40518

96163

3156
83395
44518
18660
49114
90600
81435

2421

14075
76163

36076
11195
11872



41.1.1.2

TYPE CODE

AL 055T
AL 094T
AL 134T
AR 090T
AR 102T
AR 110T
AR 118T
AR 126T
AT 20099
AT 5259
AT 75312
AT 75722
AT 75763
AT 75768
AT 75770
AT 75855
AT 76036
AT 76176
AT 76377
AT 76746

BW S1-R
CK 098B
CP 067L
FTZ 164
F1Z 225
FTZ 226
STC 54063

STC 59040

Month
Wk Days

FU110B
BSO90V
BLOYH
FU104B
FQO4B
FU090B

BMO08OV
BX090L
BS110V
BLO8OH
ATT76147,
BM122V

moto (1.39)

AS11105 /
S4
89

unit

05
31
2,572
6,247
5,243
7,489
23,527
70,325
3,483
8,935
3,194
5,007
5,923
5,407
5,832
1,621
1,486
1821
6,810
6,627

316

53,341
634
3,144
2,223
32,131
6,617
35,978

18,694

06
30
3,039
5,734
3,817
1,460
27,924
79,700
2,601
1,946
3,008
4,857
5479
4171
5,607
8,344
1,328
1,609
8,054
5,325
0
309

48,297
454
3911
2,012
38,464
4,932
30,375

17,744

07
31
3,393
6,375
4,343
6,641
21421
96,345
3,147
5,804
4,054
3,829
4,685
4,261
5,544
9,021
3,302
1,628
1,629
5,273
213
429

47,845
528
4,445
1,768
48,154
6,709
36,634

19,024

08
31
3,045
5,893
4,104
6,721
24,584
86,218
2,913
5,901
2,630
3,749
6,641
1,614
5,860
8,531
3,866
1,413
1,629
5,669

363

47,861
536
3,918
1,764
42,569
8,887
38,422

15,192

09
30
3,076
5,657
3,963
1,862
26,221
84,489
2,767
1,622
2,963
4,018
4,725
4771
4,655
6,036
3,874
1,700
1,180
4,283
131
209

46,096
491
3,974
2,114
40,974
1,858
32,266

15,013



41.1.1.2

TYPE CODE

TISSU 250

TISSU 260

TISSU 280

TISSU 320

FLAPV APOO1
VALVE TR175A
VALVE TR218A
VALVE TR220A
VALVE TR77A

VALVE TR78A

4112
41121
nip ngs
NIP NGS
A9760 20288
B5297 21425
A9919 35816

A9924 35829

Month

Wk Days
tissue 255
mm
Tissue 265
mm

tissue 280
mm

tissue 320

mm

TR175
TR218
TR220
TR77

TR78

pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc

unit

05
31
294

304

232

352

12,776

2,310

1,092

525

1,637

8,273

coll

06
30
329

231

219

272

11,655

1,644

0
0

2,205

10,350

QGM

234

24

125

41

col2

07
31
326

232

216

270

13,125

2,577
1,365
0
2,170

11,528

635

8l

337

109

08
31
337

240

224

279

11,235

2,480

1,365

0

2,088
11,094

col3

09
30
333

237

221

275

13,735
2,082
0
0
2,212

11,454

464
64
245

79



411.2.1

nip
B0060
PG05056
PGO0501
PG01988
PG02321
PG00529
PGO1137
PG00084
PG02596
PG00257
PG00629
PG0031L
PGO0164
PG00153
PG00308
P0522
PG00312
PG02493
PGO0571
D6260
PG02251
PG02325
PG05066
PG00133
PG00132
PG00262
PG00696
PG17537
PG00313
PG00203

ngs

39281

ACIDSTEA BRAND_
ACIDSTEA MICHELIN_
ALCOHOL 95
AMO110_

ANTILUX_

BIIFL

BIIR3220_

BRO150L_

CALCIUM CARBONATE_

CASTOR OIL_

CBS.

CIR.

CRASM_

CRYSTEX MICHELIN
DBD

DPG_

EPDM7500_
ESCOREZ_
GP17219-A(MB362)
HMT OIL TREATED(3H)_
HTSNA_

HYDROCARBON RESIN_

1IR268_
1IR365_
KAOLIN_
KORESINE_
MBO34_
MBTS_
N220_

@

89
22,164
20,435

25

862
3,443
189,491
108,030
148,324
13,634

o7
12,062
30,261

136
3,928
30

598
1,486
4217
5,747
162
502
3,920
26,765
13,538
1,035
1,216
4,059
4,240
189,269

244
21,821
21,936

29
1,314
3,795

209,996
119,373
143,432
15,572
64
13,372
34,979
152
4,429

33

618

1,452
5,013
14,841
222
599
4,477
30,552
16,413
1,325
1,475
4,428
4,723
141,315

179
17,227
16,935

23
1,266
3,054

165,187
95,055
117,821
12,759

46

9,856
28,104
110
3,607

30

490

4,900
4,589
10,787
200
500
3,668
22,507
10,581
894
951
3,599
3731
107,860



4.1. .21
nip ngs
PGO023T  N234_
PGO0212  N326_
PGO0202  N330_
PGO0230  N339_
PGO0232  N3T5.
PGO2385  N550_
PGO0285 NGB0
PG02386  N774_
PGOS001  PARAFFIN BRAND_
PGO0509  PARAFFIN MICHELIN,
PGO06S5  PEGA000,
PGO2566  PHENOLIC RESIN,
PGO0364  PVL
PGO5160  RCS0,
PG03755  REINFORCING RESIN,
PGO2545  RESIB20S,
PGO0692  RESICOLL,
PG02909  RESIN18B,
PGO0645  RESORCINOL RESIN,
RSS3 RSS3
PGO0420  S13
PGO0141  SBR1500,
PGO3143  SBRITI2A,
PG00189  SBRI72L,
PG02211  SILANE,
PG0265  SILICA,
PG00983  SOLVENT 85-120
PG02793  STEARAMIDE,
PG03480  STR2,

PG02466

STRUKTOL 40 MS,

()

96,313
21,976
130,331
29,045
228,909
203,444
196,314
216,575
12,606
4,217
202

215

801

619

054

173
24,168
349

163
141,340
35,018
265,182
204,293
158,814

2,246
4,313

300
1,235,325
237

col2

116,636
24,936
141,500
32,394
251,525
216,306
218,237
239,912
10,137
4,726
245

241

m

651

589

264
26,015
378

195
154,348
36,349
292,153
231,064
178,315

2,235
5174

298
1,241,914
295

col3

94,926
21,752
136,876
28,505
175,681
165,037
161,254
187,046
8,756
3,112
158

173

672

499

519

250
20,453
297

163
130,335
28,436
205,608
175,379
138,563

1,470
4,010
196
961,650
201



41.1.2.1

nip ngs

PG02334 STRUKTOL A60_

PG03525 SULPHUR_

PG00519 SUNDEX_

PG02461 TALLEX COBALTS_

PG00365 TBBS_

PG00421 T™MQ_

PG00372 VULTAC7_

PG02965 ZBEC_

PGO05055 ZNO BRAND_

PG00252 ZNO MICHELIN_

TOTAL

4113
4.1.1.3.1 RM has Plan List
No. of item RM Type STP Code

1 SYN 1110150
2 SYN 1121500
3 SYN 1121712
4 SYN 1121721
5 SYN 1130012
6 SYN 1140018
7 SYN 1140019
8 SYN 1140020
9 SYN 1140021
10 SYN 1150015
n SYN 1160001

()

TS

P T

Gol3 EEREE

25 28 20

32,592 34,175 26,260

212,595 217,183 169,206

565 674 563

11,570 11,497 9,188

10,486 10,175 7,906

678 800 584

521 580 419

46,174 47,214 37,590

32,868 36,418 27,015

4,378,383 4,611,701 3,578,098

115 41131

RM Description Unit
BR-0150L KG
SBR 1500 KG
SBR 1712A KG
SBR 1721 KG
CUR KG
IIR268 KG
MR365* HR4722 KG
BIIR 2255* BIIR 4620 KG
BIIR 3220 KG
CR* CR 48M KG
EPDE 7500 * VISTALON 7500 KG



4.1.1.3.1 RM has Plan List ( )

No. of item
2
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

35
36
37
38

39

41

RM Type
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

CH

STP Code

1210020

1220003

1290050

1290053

1290054

1290055

1290056

1290057

1300103

1300201

1300203

1300301

1300401

1300402

1300407

1300408

1300409

1300501

1300502

1300503

1300506

1300507

1300508

1300509

1300512

1300515

1300516

1300518

1300519

1300520

RM Description
STR 20
RSS 3
RC 50
Suiter Block 21425
Suiter Block 35816
Suiter Block 35829
Suiter Block 39281
Suiter Block 20288
p 0103 * SIL170G
p 0201 * SUNDEX
p 0203 * AMO 40
p 0301 * CALCIUM CARBONATE
p 0401 * FLECTOL
p 0402 * PARAFIN
p 0407* 13
p 0408 * C32T (ANTILUX)
p 0409 * PARAFINE 6266
p 0501 * STEARIE ACID BRAND
p 0502 * HMT OIL TREATED(3H)
p 0503 * DPG
p 0506 * TMTD
p 0507 * MBTS
p 0508 * CBS
p 0509 * TBBS
p 0512 * MAGNESIUM STEARATE
p 0515 * ZNO RED SEAL
p 0516 * ZNO
p 0518 * DCBS
p 0519* ACID STEA

p 0520 * STEARAMIDE

Unit

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG



4.1.1.3.1 RM has Plan List (

No. of item
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
ol
52
53
o4
95
56
o7
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
10
1

RM Type
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB

STP Code
1300521
1300522
1300526
1300527
1300602
1300605
1300606
1300607
1300701
1300702
1300703
1300705
1300706
1300707
1300710
1300711
1300713
1300714
1300801
1300931
1300933
1300934
1300950
1410220
1410234
1420326
1420330
1420339
1420375
1430660

)

RM
p 0521 *ZBEC

p 0522 * DBD

p 0526 *AMO110

p 0527 * HTSNA

p 0602 * SOUFR HV DRY

p 0605

p 0606 *VDPS (VULTAC TBY)

p 0607 * INSOLUBLE SULPHUR

p 0701 *RESIN TACAL
p 0702* RESIN TAC HC

p 0703* RESORCINOL

p 0705 * PHENOLIC RESIN
0 0706* RESIN TAC BPA
p 0707* RESIN B18

0 0710 *TALLEX COBALT
p 0711 *RESIN TAC CPF
p 0713* RESIN B20S

D 0714* SILANE

p 0801 *PVI

0 0931 *TRIETHANCLAMINE
p 0933 *PEG 4000

0 0902 * PARVILLIM WAX
p 0950 (ALCOHOL 95%)

N 220

N 234

N 326

N 330

N 339

N 375

N 660

Unit
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG



4.1.1.3.1 RMhas Plan List ( )

No. of item RM Type S":Qm
72 CB 1430774
73 CB 1490550
74 T 1510055
75 T 1510094
76 T 1510134
77 T 1514090
78 T 1514102
79 T 1514110
80 T 1514126
81 T 1520080
82 T 1520090
83 T 1520094
84 T 1520104
85 T 1520110
86 T 1520194
87 T 1521071
88 T 1521080
89 T 1521098
Q0 T 1525090
a T 1525110
92 T 1525118
93 T 1528090
% T 1532047
95 T 1533067
96 T 1548255
97 T 1548265
98 T 1548280
99 T 1548320
100 T 1548321
101 T 1548322

I ™

N 774

N 550

AL 055T

AL 094T

AL 134T

AR 090T

AR 102T

AR 110T

AR 126T

BL-080H * AT76377
FUO90B-PET HMLS 1500 /2 23EPI
FQ 094B * AT75763

FU 104B * AT75722 (HYO)

FU 110B * AT75550(HY0)
BLO94H * AT75312

BS 071V * AT75769

BM 080V * AT75855(BRANTA)
BS 098V * AT75770

BS 090V * RTA 5259

BS 110V(BRANTA)

AR 118

BX 090 (BRANTA MULIA)

CK 098B (AC74834)

CP 067L

TISSU P.51(255MM 51M2)
TISSU P.53(265MM 53M2)
TISSU P.56(280MM 56M2)
TISSUE POLYESTER
Embossed Plastics 330mm X300m

Embossed Plastics 270mm X300m

Unit

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG



4.1.1.3.1 RM has Plan List ()

No. of item RM Type
102 T
103 T
104 BW
105 BW
106 BW
107 BW
108 BW
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

4, 2
4121

STP Code

1548323

1548324

1610001

1610002

1610164

1620004

1620009

1710003

1710004

1710005

1710007

1720009

1720010

1720011

4.1.2.1 RMNone Plan List

No. of item

1

2

RM Type
SYN

CH

STP Code

1121502

1300102

RM Description

Embossed Plastics 400m X300m .

Embossed Plastics 480mm X300m

S-1R
0.96 HT BEAD WIRE
1.39 RT BEAD WIRE
-4
-9
TR-77A
TR-78A
TR-175A
TR-218A
NUT 97102-71 (40PB-3XAP-004)
METALLIC WASHER (AP-003)

FLAP VALVE INSERT (AP-001)

RM Description
SBR1502

p 0102

Unit

KG

KG

KG

Unit

KG

KG

55



4.1.2.1 RM None Plan List ( )

No. of item

RM Type
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

STP Code

1300202
1300205
1300206
1300303
1300505
1300510
1300511
1300513
1300525
1300708
1300902
1300903
1300904
1300905
1300906
1300907
1300908
1300909
1300910
1300911
1300912
1300914
1300916
1300919
1300935
1300937
1300943
1300952
1301003
1301004

RMD 't
p 0202 * NAPHTENIC OIL
p 0205
p 0206 * AROMATIC OIL STP
p 0303 *CMC
p 0505 * MBT
p 0510 * CALCINATED MAGNE
p 0511
p 0513 * ZMBT
n 0525
p 0708
p 0934 * TEEPOL
p 0903 * SOLVENT (PG01993)
p 0904 * ZINC STERATE
p 0905 * AROMATIC SOLVENT
p0906* CHINA CLAY
p 0907 * HEXANG SOLVENT
p 0908 * CASTAL OIL
p 0909 * ISO PROPYL ALCOOL
p 0910 * NAPHTENIC SOLVENT
p 0911 * SULPACTANT
p 0912 * EMULSION Sl 35%
p 0914 * TALCUM POWDER
p 0916 * PROMOL VP 794
p 0919* INSIDE TYRE PAINT
p 0935 *PG01646
Promol SRD * PG05395
P0943
p 0952 * Promal 1030
p 1003
p 1004

it

LT
KG
LT
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
LT
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG



4.1.2.1 RM None Plan List ( )

No. of item

4.2

4.3

3
A
35
36
31
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45

42.1

4.2.2

431

RM Type
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
T
oT
oT
oT

43.1.1

STP Code
1301006
1301009
1301010
1301016
1301017
1301020
1301021
1301101
1301102
1548240
1991006
1991007
1991022

RM Description

P 1006

P 1009

P 1010

P 1016

P 1017

P 1020

P 1021 (YELLOW PAINT FOR TUO#3
P 1101 * REINFORCING RESIN
P 1102* GLASS BEAD

TISSU GRIFFALUX 400

PINK POLY BAG 380 X 550 MM.
PINK POLY BAG 400 X 700 MM.
COTTON CORD ZN 00400

15

Unit
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
PC
KG
KG
KG
KG
PC
PC
RL



43.1.1

Mt.

DDP

DDP

2.60

2.95

TC2 Mt. 400 THB DDP 2.50 2.85
N774 TC1 Mt. 670 THB DDP 2.70 3.05
4.3.2
(Delivery Plan)
4.3.3 Log Book
JDE PO
Fax
File excle file.

4331




4331

PO. NO.

312052713
31206311
3120631/2
312064012
412000111
4120001/2
4120002

4120003

VENDERC DESCRIP
ODE TION

6511423 P0607
6511423 P0607
6511423 P0607
6733088 P0102

6732174 SBR1712
6732174 SBR1712

6734080 P0409

6750502 BRO150L

1300607 5000KG
1300607 5000KG
1300607 5000KG
1300102 510.30KG
1121712 15750KG
1121712 15750KG
1300409 4000KG
1110150 16800KG

QUANTIT UNIT/PRICE

62BIKG
62B/KG
63.50B/KG
110BIKG
42.2BIKG
42.2BIKG
40.5B/KG
50.60B/KG

R R, DWW N -

DELIVENY DATE

YEAR

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

supplier

DELIVENY DATE

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

supplier

ACTUAL RECEIVED

DAY MTH YEAR DAY MTH YEAR

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004



4.3.4

434.1
Shipper
E.D.I
1
4.3.4.2
(Certification)

4.3.5

4.3.6
436.1

Fax



PO.Prog***

Checking New Order in PO.Book record

Waiting to issue PO. Form from JDE (MAX-Local 4 hrs. & Oversea 8 Hrs)
Issue PO. /Checking detail /Sign approved

Fax or scan PO. To supplier (Tor better cost ilocaWax, Oversea-Scan)

Record order excel flle(with 3 day afterissue PO. Or before delivery date)

Waiting for confirm / Keeping PO.  PO. Waiting confirm skild(seperated Local/Oversea)

*waiting more than- local 3 days/oversea 5 days'
Received confirm by fax/mail ' ].10
checking information confirmed

'Data confirm has problem*

'Data correct'
Keeping PO. And confirm PO. filing
Contlnueously update data in Excel file (Including ETA./ETD)

(WAwaiting confirm, C-recelved confirm, D-recelved shipping Document,R-recelved RM)

4.3.6.1 PO.Process

re-Fax or scan PO. To supplier
Waiting for confirm / still keeping PO.  PO. Waiting confirm skid

waiting more than-local 3 days/oversea 5 days

Inform RPS manager

cD



15

‘especially oversea PO.*

Walling Shipping Document and checking ETD. Date

Received Shipping Doc/Checijting data

*Correctx
contact shipping for clear custom process
received fax of custom tax received

Checking % custom tax

*COIrect

Issue OQ

received tax from shlping about ETA. Factory
Return confirm ETA. Factoryto shipping

update ETA. Factory Excel file

Every Morning, Serching RM dallvery In each day from ETA. Date  Excel file.

4.3.6.1 PO.Process (

edlately-contact supplier tor Remind
Waiting Shipping Document

Delay/ No-any response more than 3 days'

Intorm RPS manager

)



44

441
44.2
4421
1

Work Shop Code
Nip Code
Receiving Date
Total Weight
Maker/

Over Aged Date
Lot No.

Approved By

Raw Material Tag

5

Tag (Reception No.)

44211



R AW

RAW
MATERIAL
CODE

QUANTITY
BAG/ROLL

P.0O.NO.

MAKER

()
APPROVED
BY

4422

RECEPTONND

MATERIAL

P0515

200 bags

4110128-1

T ey
Yall xor

4.4.2.1.

NET WEIGHT
KGS.

RECEIVED DATI
( )

INVOICE NO.

Utid Ent

RMG-

02-178

5000 Kg.

10/2/04

102-89




4.4.2.2

Product Handling Handling Method

Fork Lift
Carbon Black

Jumbo Bag
Fork Lift
Fork Lift
Basket Flat Skid
Folk Lift
Folk Lift

Thomas Truck

Folk Lift
Folk Lift Pallet
Rack (
)
Folk Lift Pallet

443

4431

4432

Storing

Pallet
- 3
-Jumbo Bag 2

Pallet
Rack

2
Basket
Flat Skid

Pallet

Pallet
Rack

Pallet

Pallet



4.5
451,

Cement House

4511

4511

: Mixing
1 P0907
2 BR150L
3 SBR1500
4 SBR1500
5 STR20
6 RSS3

4511

6.00

3 skid
5 skid
3 skid
35 skid

8 skid

.- 16.00

1 1
. 25-4- 547
TSL source
BSTE source
TSRC source



Tag
45.1.2
45.2
45.1.2.1
45.1.2.1
1 ARI110
2 AR102
3 AloY4
4  BR150L
5 SBR1500
6 SBR1500
7 STR20
8 RSS3
9 TR77
10 TR175

16.00

10 roll
3 roll
1roll
3 skid
5 skid
3 skid
35 skid
8 skid
1000 pc

2000 pc.

.-6.00

8 rall

3 roll

1 roll

3 skid

5 skid

3 skid

35 skid

8 skid

Prep
Prep
Prep
mixing
mixing
mixing
mixing

mixing

1000 pc T/F/R

2000 pc T/FR

(FIFO)

20 . 2546

TSL source
BSTE source

TSRC source



1

0 4 _ ;

A
oV« 00 & A gA
1,2, 3
<U «S QS W =
O o 23]
N
«
45.3

(Issued Transaction)

453.1



4531

DATE  SEP-12-04

ITEM

a A W N

© 00 N O

DESCRIPTION

S1RRT
AR110
AR102
AR126
ALO094
N220
N326
N330
N774
RSS3

STP.

CODE b ART NO
6 1 0 O 0
3 1 4 1 1
3 1 4 1 0
3 1 4 1 2
3 0 0 O 9
4 1 0 2 2
4 1 0 3 2
4 1 0 3 3
4 1 0 7 7
2 2 0 0O 0

[N

w o O O O b~ O N O

REQUISITION NO. R.

3313
ACCOUNT NO.
LOCATION 1SN S 1P
USE
124 1740
122 2518
122 1421
122 1137
122 275
P 112 13000
J 112 1000
J 112 3000
P 112 8000
112 7333

STORE

ISSUED

(Quantity)

N W o1 b

26

120
65

PAGE 12

unin | SHIFT
roll 1
roll 1
roll 1
roll 1
roll 1
bag 1
bag 1
bag 1
bag 1

bag 1

RECEIVED

BY



Date

Requisition No. R
Page

Item

Description
Code

STP Part No.

Location
DEP Use
WIP

Store Issued

Unit
Shift
Received By
454
4.6
(
4.6.1
4.6.2
4.6.
Computer

2
Computer )

(Item Balance) Computer

Iltem balance

46.3.1



463.1

01" Q uniOnhjgncioo
18-Apr-47
/ /
/
SBR1500 15015 kg.
P0O711 2000 kg. :
SIRRT 3000 kg.

Ed. Date ;: 25/09/2003 Ref. To : INS 115 01 RMS Doc. Ref : FOM | 09 08 RMS
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